6 Series
Sliding Door & Inline Panel
Product Information Sheet
Features:
• Mershield Stayclear protected glass
• 6mm toughened safety glass
• Lifetime Guarantee
• Reversible

140 M6I125
215 M6I200
Size, mm Order Code Size of  door
supplied mm
Size of
Inline panel
supplied
950-1000 M68231 1000 -
1050-1100 M68251 1100 -
1065-1140 M68231P1H 1000 140
1140-1215 M68231P2H 1000 215
1150-1200 M68241 1200 -
1165-1240 M68251P1H 1100 140
1240-1315 M68251P2H 1100 215
1265-1340 M68241P1H 1200 140
1340-1415 M68241P2H 1200 215
1350-1400 M68291 1400 -
1360-1460 M68251PPH 1100 140 + 215
1450-1500 M68261 1500 -
1465-1540 M68291P1H 1400 140
1540-1615 M88291P2H 1400 215
1550-1600 M68271 1600 -
1565-1640 M68261P1H 1500 140
1640-1715 M68261P2H 1500 215
1650-1700 M68281 1700 -
1665-1740 M68271P1H 1600 140
1740-1815 M68271P2H 1600 215
1765-1840 M68281P1H 1700 140
1840-1915 M68281P2H 1700 215
GLASS
THICKNESS
Please add 20mm to size when using with a side panel.
Size, mm